★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
MAGNUM 400 ®
STSTAND ALONE BRUSHLESS SERAND ALONE BRUSHLESS SERVODRIVEVODRIVE
MAGNUM 400 ®
Stand alone full digital servodrive 220÷480 VAC power
supply range. Direct off-line. Driving motor ranges up to
32 Nm encoder or resolver feedback.
STANDARD FEATURES

485
9
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Ac Brushless Servodrive
AMPLIFIER TYPE:
SIZE: 1 .5/3 -  3 .5/7 -  7/14 -  10/20 -  14/28 -  20/40
DUMPING SIZE:
RXX= Internal standard resistor
R5 = 500W external resistor (opt)   66Ω (for 1.5 /3 to 7 /14 sizes)   33Ω (for 10 /20 to 20 /40 sizes)
R10 = 1000W external resistors (opt)   33Ω + 33Ω 500W (for 1.5 /3 to 7 /14 sizes)   66Ω // 66Ω 500W (for 10 /20 to 20 /40)
MAGNUM 400 - 20 / 40 - RXX   -    S    -  1000 / RO             -             XXXX    -    00
PROTECTION:
S= Standard
T= Tropicalized
FEEDBACK:
EC = Commutation encoder
RO= Resolver
AXOR
adjustment
identification
number
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
EXPANSION CARDS:
00 = Not present (std)
viale Stazione,5 - 36054 Montebello Vic.no - Vicenza - Italy
phone: (+39) 0444 440441 (8 lines) - fax: (+39) 0444 440418
web site: www.axorindustries.com - e-mail: info@axorindustries.com
REFERENCES
MAGNUM 400
SIZE kg
1.5 / 3
3.5 / 7
7 / 14
10 / 20
14 / 28
20 / 40
4.2
4.6